
This wall lamp with its design is both contemporary and romantic, is manufactured of stainless steel 
and can use an LED bulb, halogen or fluorescent economical. Its frosted glass provides a warm and 
diffuse lighting, SPIRIT D will fit perfectly with your facade and will add a unique charm. Available in 
different variants..
Degree of protection IP65 - IK06 - Class 1 - CE 
Dimensions: diameter 100mm - total height: 244mm - total width: 155mm - base diameter: 100mm
Luminaire made of stainless steel, screws in stainless steel, mat interior glass (white).
Fixation with 3 screws, 3 holes 7mm diameter.
With 2 cable glands for cable max. 10mm diameter.
Color: 04 - Brushed stainless steel

Cette applique à l’allure à la fois contemporaine et romantique, est fabriquée en inox et peut utiliser 
une ampoule LED, halogène ou économique fluorescente. Son verre sablé procure un éclairage 
chaud et diffus, SPIRIT D s’adaptera parfaitement à votre façade et y ajoutera un charme sans pareil. 
Existe en différentes variantes, en appliques et en balises.
Degré de protection IP65 - IK06 - Classe 1 - CE 
Dimensions: diamètre 100mm - hauteur: 244mm - largeur totale: 155mm - diamètre base: 100mm
Luminaire fabriqué en inox, visserie en inox, verre intérieur mat (blanc).
Fixation avec 3 vis, 3 trous de 7mm de diamètre.
Avec 2 presse-étoupes pour câble de max. 10mm de diamètre.
Couleur: 04 - Inox brossé

Dit modern tijdloos verlichtingstoestel met een romantische allure, is vervaardigd uit roestvrij staal en 
kan gebruik maken van een LED lamp, halogeen of FLUO compacte lamp. Zijn gezandstraald glas 
heeft hem een warme en diffuse lichtuitstraling, spirit D past perfect op uw gevel en heeft hem een 
ongeëvenaarde charme. Is beschikbaar in verschillende varianten, als wandtoestel en als paaltje. 

Απλίκα συμμετρικής διάχυσης φωτός κατασκευασμένη από ανοξείδωτο ατσάλι.Κατάλληλο για να 
λειτουργήσει με λαμπτήρες led,αλογόνου ή φθορισμού.Απλίκα κατασκευασμένη στον τόρνο και 
ο σύνδυασμός του ανοξείδωτου ατσαλιού και του γυαλιού αμμοβολής δίνει σε αυτό μια σύγχρονη 
αισθητική.Αποτελεί ιδανική λύση για εξωτερικό φωτισμό και είναι διαθέσιμο σε απλίκα ή κολωνάκι.
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The luminaire is
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of the energy classes:

874/2012

BEL Lighting           970.E2.04

  Product datasheet	         code : 970.E2.04SPIRIT D

C0 / C180

C90 / C270

cd / 1000 lm

21
0

∅
 1

00

∅ 100

155

24
4

Date: 15/07/2015



BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.	 Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.	 Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2

970.E2.04
 

TC-TSE: max. 23W
QT32: max. 70W

 

E27

 

230V

CE - IP65 - IK06
Class I

 

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Soquet :

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Voltage:

Light diffusion angle ° :

Classification :

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

Brushed stainless steel

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Stainless steel

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight: 3,6kg

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : no

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Glass mat interior (white)

TC-TSE  
or
QT32 
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